
Distanta 
Cod columbofil: 00001 004109 

Data lansarii 
Columbofil Vrinceanu Florin 

Latitudine +045.50.40,3 Longitudine +027.25.44,8 

Ceas Atomic 
Ceas BENZING 
Sincronizare 
Por. imbarcati: 

20.07.23 
20.07.23 
20.07.23 
003 

09:02:08 GPS 
09:02:08 +000 
09:02:08 GPS+03h 

Nr.1 
I 

Serie inel ICul 0 INr. i nel 
lare ISenzor 

IImbarcare 
IData Ora 

1 Observatii 
I 

0011 RO 19 405464 MIGPA IDA347170120.07 09:02:231024 
0021 RO 21 678472 MIGUT IDA3474DA120.07 09:02:371030 
0031 RO 22 1312331 FIGUT IDA346FD3120.07 09:02:501038 

Semnaturi : cr~r Com,' s,' a control I b 
~__ m arcare/Desigilare 
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Antena Club BENZING 48907281 SW-4.5 HW-8.0 Autorizare : 800011C4 
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